
Race 1 18:06 500m Flat (A1)
1st £190, Others £50 Total £440

Prize Money Today is £0,000 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £0

Race 2 18:26 500m Flat (A2)
1st £165, Others £60 Total £465

Race 3 18:46 500m Flat (A11)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £355

Race 4 19:06 285m Flat (D2)
1st £130, Others £55 Total £405

Race 5 19:26 285m Flat (D1)
1st £155, Others £55 Total £430

Race 6 19:46 500m Flat (A1)
1st £190, Others £50 Total £440

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 1

Race 7 20:06 500m Flat (A3)
1st £140, Others £40 Total £340

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 2

Race 8 20:26 500m Flat (A3)
1st £140, Others £40 Total £340

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 3

Race 9 20:46 500m Flat (OR3)
CORAL 500 STANDARD TROPHY FINAL

1st £500 + Trophy, 2nd £100, Others £65 Total £860
1 BURROWS STORM Jason Heath
2 JACKTAVERN MOJO Belinda Green
3 UNMISTAKEABLE (M) Martyn Wiley (Rom)
4 CROSSFIELD ROGER (M) Paul Young (Rom)
5 BEHEMOTH (W) Belinda Green
6 CLONA KODY (W) Richard Rees

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 4 / STRAIGHT-4 LEG 1

Race 10 21:06 695m Flat (S2)
1st £180, Others £60 Total £480 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £5)

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 5 / STRAIGHT-4 LEG 2

Race 11 21:26 500m Flat (A1)
1st £190, Others £50 Total £440

PICK-6 JACKPOT LEG 6 / STRAIGHT-4 LEG 3

Race 12 21:46 500m Flat (A8)
1st £100, Others £40 Total £300

STRAIGHT-4 LEG 4

Meeting 67
BRIGHTON AND HOVE
Incomplete

Saturday, 04 April 2026


